Research Initiation - Clinical Trials opened in the 12 months to 31/12/2018
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delay

Other

Project site
type

This site was not selected for inclusion in a trial and no clinical trials were opened in the period between
01/01/2018 and 31/12/2018




Research delivery- Trials closed in the 12 months to 31/12/2018

Research
Ethics
Reference
Number

IRAS
Number

Project Full title

Recruitme
nt target
agreed
Y/N

Minimum
no of
patients
to be
recruited

Maximum
no of
patients
to be
recruited

Recruitment
target date
agreed Y/N

Date agreed
for
recruitment

Patients
recruited
by target
date

Total
recruits

Date trial
closed to
recruitment

Reason for
closure

16/SC/0508

199243

GRASP: Getting it Right:
Addressing Shoulder Pain. Clinical
and cost effectiveness of
progressive exercise compared to
best practice advice, with or
without corticosteroid injection,
for the treatment of rotator cuff
disorders: a 2x2 factorial
randomised controlled trial

Yes

36

60

Yes

01/02/2019

36

36

15/12/2018

Recruitment
finished

15/L0/1665

188241

Safetxt: A randomised controlled
trial of an intervention delivered
by mobile phone messaging to
reduce sexually transmitted
infections (STI) by increasing
sexual health precaution
behaviours in young people

Yes

60

60

Yes

31/12/2018

39

39

22/11/2018

Recruitment
finished

16/HRA/5525

210175

Investigation of wellbeing
interventions in NHS staff

No

Yes

01/10/2018

87

87

01/10/2018

Recruitment

finished




