ID		IRAS Number	•	First patient recruited	First project patient	date site confirmed and first	Project site date Selected to first patient clock (org)		date site	date site	HRA approval date	confirmed	date site confirmed	HOH	ready to start	delay in	delay	Other	Project site type
----	--	----------------	---	-------------------------------	-----------------------------	-------------------------------------	--	--	-----------	-----------	-------------------------	-----------	------------------------	-----	-------------------	----------	-------	-------	----------------------

This site was not selected for inclusion in a trial and no clinical trials were opened in the period between 01/01/2018 and 31/12/2018

	IRAS Number	Project Full title	Recruitme nt target agreed Y/N	no of patients to be	Maximum no of patients to be recruited	Recruitment target date agreed Y/N	for recruitment	Patients recruited by target date	Hotal	Date trial closed to recruitment	Reason for closure
16/SC/0508	199243	GRASP: Getting it Right: Addressing Shoulder Pain. Clinical and cost effectiveness of progressive exercise compared to best practice advice, with or without corticosteroid injection, for the treatment of rotator cuff disorders: a 2x2 factorial randomised controlled trial	Yes	36	60	Yes	01/02/2019	36	36	15/12/2018	Recruitment finished
15/LO/1665		Safetxt: A randomised controlled trial of an intervention delivered by mobile phone messaging to reduce sexually transmitted infections (STI) by increasing sexual health precaution behaviours in young people	Yes	60	60	Yes	31/12/2018	39	39	22/11/2018	Recruitment finished
16/HRA/5525	210175	Investigation of wellbeing interventions in NHS staff	No			Yes	01/10/2018	87	87	01/10/2018	Recruitment finished